EMPEE POWER COMPANY (INDIA) LIMITED

CLAIM DETAILS

SI Nd

Class d

Name of Creditors

Claimed

Admitted

Litigation

OC

Commercial Tax Officer

1,19,36,620.00

1,19,36,620




